
Sandburg Bus Routes 

2019 - 2020

SANDBURG 

ROUTE

SANDBURG 

ROUTE

SANDBURG 

ROUTE

SANDBURG 

ROUTE

"YELLOW" "GREEN" "WHITE" "RED"

TIME STOP/CORNER TIME STOP/CORNER TIME STOP/CORNER TIME STOP/CORNER

7:57 1 – Alexander & Rex 7:45 1 – St. Charles and West 7:56 1 – 3rd & Elm 7:47 1 – Cottage Hill & Harbour Terrace

7:58 2 – Alexander & Sunnyside 7:47 2– Fellows & West 7:57 2 – 3rd & Evergreen 7:52 2 – Cottage Hill & Virginia

7:59 3 – Alexander & Fairview 7:49 3– Alexander & West 7:58 3 – 3rd & Myrtle 7:53 3 – Prospect & Church

7:59 4 – Alexander & Berkley 7:52 4 – 2nd & Bonnie Brae 8:00 4 – 3rd  & Walnut 8:00 4 – Mitchell & Eggleston

8:00 5 – Alexander & Hawthorne 7:53 5 – 3rd & Bonnie Brae 8:01 5 – 2nd  & Oak 8:04 5 – Eggleston & Cottage Hill

8:01 6 – Alexander & Grace 7:55 6 – 3rd & Glade 8:02 6 –  2nd  & Walnut 8:08 6 – Eggleston & Washsington

8:02 7 – Grace & Utley 7:56 7 – 3rd & Glenview 8:03 7 – 2nd & Myrtle

8:03 8 –  Grace & Elm Park 7:57 8 – 3rd & West 8:05 8– 2nd & Evergreen

8:04 9  – Elm Park & Fairfield 7:59 9 – 3rd & Oaklawn 8:06 9 – 2nd & Elm

8:05 10 – Elm Park & Hawthorne 8:00 10 – 3rd & Highview 8:07 10 – 2nd & Maple

8:06 11 –  Elm Park & Berkley 8:01 11 – 3rd & Ridgeland 8:09 11 – 2nd & Larch

8:07 12 –  Elm Park & Fairview 8:03 12 – 3rd & Highland 8:10 11 – 2nd & Addison

8:08 13 –  Elm Park & Alma 8:04 13 – 2nd & Highland

8:06 14 – 1st & Highland

8:07 15 – 1st & Myrtle

8:09 16 – 1st & Addison


